Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

2009
457
464
459
458
468
460
453
452
451
449
454
465
466
467
473
461
470
455
469
471
472
462
456
450
463

172.30
154.80
122.00
56.40
46.10
DQ-Length
DQ < 24"
23.40
10.00

1.30

64.70
54.20

7.50
0.30

Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs
Ibs

1st Toothpick B Twin Hills School
2nd Toothpick B Marquette Catholic School
3rd Toothpick B Schmitz Homeschool
4th Toothpick B Marquette Catholic School
5th Toothpick B Marquette Catholic School
Toothpick B Summit Christian Academy
Toothpick B Marquette Catholic School
Toothpick B Jenks East Intermediate
Toothpick B Jenks East Intermediate
Toothpick B Jenks East Intermediate
Toothpick B Colby Homeschool
Toothpick B Jenks East Intermediate
Toothpick B Summit Christian Academy
Toothpick B Summit Christian Academy
Toothpick B Summit Christian Academy
Toothpick B Twin Hills School
1st Toothpick B Marquette Catholic School
2nd Toothpick B Summit Christian Academy
Toothpick B Legacy Homeschool Tulsa
Toothpick B Summit Christian Academy
Toothpick B Summit Christian Academy
Toothpick B Summit Christian Academy
1st Toothpick B Sapulpa High School
Toothpick B Legacy Homeschool Tulsa

Toothpick B Coweta High School & Jr. Higt Mr.
Mr.

Toothpick B Sapulpa High School

Mr.

Ms

Stephanie
Dru
Melissa
Dru

Dru
Stephanie
Dru
Brenda
Brenda
Brenda
Amanda
Brenda
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Dru
Stephanie
Shannah
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Kenneth
Shannah
Ron
Kenneth

Lee
Jenkinson
Schmitz
Jenkinson
Jenkinson
Bradley
Jenkinson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Colby
Wilson
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Lee
Jenkinson
Bradley
Shry
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Cole

Shry
Sturgeon
Cole

Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Upper
Upper
Upper
Upper

Emily Sisson

Ben, Jaxon H,

Finn S

Kal G, Ryker K Aiden
Sam B, Cohen D,

Lucy F, Audrey S
Sophia E, Chelsa M

Henry |



